## ESSB 5261 - H AMD TO HCW COMM AMD (H-5489.2/08) 1041 By Representative Cody

## ADOPTED 02/29/2008

- On page 7, line 32, after "the" strike "health care service
- 2 <u>contractor's</u>" and insert "<u>insurer's</u>"
- On page 8, line 5, after "Eight Percent (8%)" insert "or more"
- 4 On page 8, line 22, after "for" strike "an insurer" and insert "a
- 5 <u>health care service contractor</u>"
- 6 On page 8, line 24, after "that" strike "insurer" and insert
- 7 "health care service contractor"
- 8 On page 8, line 25, after "that" strike "insurer" and insert
- 9 "health care service contractor"
- On page 11, line 8, after "Eight Percent (8%)" insert "or more"
- 11 On page 11, line 25, after "for" strike "an insurer" and insert "a
- 12 health maintenance organization"
- On page 11, line 27, after "that" strike "insurer" and insert
- 14 "health maintenance organization"
- 15 On page 11, line 28, after "that" strike "insurer" and insert
- 16 "<a href="health maintenance organization" "health maintenance organization"</a>
- 17 On page 14, line 13, after "Eight Percent (8%)" insert "or more"

--- END ---